
 

I:Shared\BLDG PERMITS DOCS\2012 

   New Address or Address Change 
 

 

 

 

 

Allina Heath - Robert Schornstein    Robert.Schornstein@allina.com 

United States Post Office - Andrea Lynch  Andrea.L.Lynch@usps.gov 

Mounds View School District - Colin Sokolowski  colin.sokowloski@moundsviewschools.org  

Comcast Cable - Douglas Kay    Douglas_Kay@cable.comcast.com  

Ramsey County - John Jacobson   John.Jacobson@co.ramsey.mn.us 

Century Link - Pat Slavik     Patrick.Slavik@centurylink.com 

Xcel Energy - Kelsey Erickson    Kelsey.L.Erickson@xcelenergy.com 

NB Fire Marshall - Kip LaMotte    Kip.Lamotte@newbrightonmn.gov 

NB Utilities - Cathy Nordstrom    Cathy.Nordstrom@newbrightonmn.gov 

NB House File 

 

Existing Address:___________________________________ 

 

New Address     :___________________________________ 

 

PIN: #________________________________________ 

 

FEE:  $40.00  

 

  Address Map 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chief Building Official 

Approval Signature:____________________________ 

   

    Date: _____________________ 

 

 

803 Old Hwy 8 NW 

New Brighton, MN 55112 

651-638-2050 

www.newbrightonmn.gov  

 


